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Hillary Clinton Democrat Declared https://twitter.com/hillaryclinton 16 3500000 38 3710000 210000 6.00

Donald Trump Republican Declared https://twitter.com/realdonaldtrump 42 2900000 45 3040000 140000 4.83

Bernie Sanders Democrat Declared https://twitter.com/sensanders 1864 319000 1889 385000 66000 20.69

Joe Biden Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/joebiden 7 794000 7 839000 45000 5.67

Elizabeth Warren Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/senwarren 243 203000 245 229000 26000 12.81

Jeb Bush Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/jebbush 141 187000 1508 212000 25000 13.37

Rand Paul Republican Declared https://twitter.com/randpaul 368 612000 4891 634000 22000 3.59

Ben Carson Republican Declared https://twitter.com/realbencarson 39 343000 42 362000 19000 5.54

Marc Rubio Republican Declared https://twitter.com/marcorubio 2772 736000 2646 751000 15000 2.04

Scott Walker Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/scottwalker 187 131000 192 143000 12000 9.16

Ted Cruz Republican Declared https://twitter.com/tedcruz 18000 407000 13900 419000 12000 2.95

Rick Perry Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/governorperry 29400 285000 29400 295000 10000 3.51

Martin O'Malley Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/governoromalley 1923 66800 1935 75600 8800 13.17

Chris Christie Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/govchristie 602 525000 601 533000 8000 1.52

Carly Fiorina Republican Declared https://twitter.com/carlyfiorina 685 366000 685 373000 7000 1.91

Nikki Haley Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/nikkihaley 9 102000 9 108000 6000 5.88

Andrew Cuomo Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/nygovcuomo 480 152000 484 156000 4000 2.63

Rick Santorum Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/ricksantorum 1240 229000 1258 233000 4000 1.75

Lindsay Graham Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/grahamblog 2186 71200 2166 73600 2400 3.37

Amy Klobuchar Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/amyklobuchar 42000 50300 43700 52400 2100 4.17

Kirsten Gillibrand Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/sengillibrand 435 139000 440 141000 2000 1.44

John Kasich Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/johnkasich 8913 70600 8907 72300 1700 2.41

Lincoln Chaffee Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/lincolnchafee 498 15600 497 16900 1300 8.33

Jim Webb Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/jimwebbusa 5779 7749 5788 8435 686 8.85

Brian Sandoval Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/briansandoval 3535 17600 3547 18100 500 2.84

Kelly Ayotte Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/kellyayotte 1501 37600 1513 38100 500 1.33

Mark Warner Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/markwarner 11000 52300 11100 52800 500 0.96

Mitch Daniels Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/purduemitch 16 15300 16 15500 200 1.31

Peter King Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/reppeteking 97 19800 98 19900 100 0.51

Dennis Kucinich Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/dennis_kucinich 256 39200 260 39300 100 0.26

Mike Pence Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/govpencein 873 62500 877 62500 0 0.00
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Susana Martinez Republican Undeclared https://twitter.com/gov_martinez 40 14200 40 14200 0 0.00

Brian Schweitzer Democrat Undeclared https://twitter.com/brianschweitzer 0 4912 0 4897 -15 -0.31
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